8:30am
9:45 am
10:45 am
11:15 am
12:20 pm
1:30 pm
2:30 pm

3:30 pm

Samford University

X Beeson Divinity School

Tentative Preview Day Schedule
Friday, October 10, 2025

Introductions & Admission Session

Breakout Session and Mock Class by Degree Programs
Global Center & Contextual Learning

Faculty Panel: Academic & Spiritual Life

Lunch & Current Student Panel

Tour of Divinity Hall & Hodges Chapel

Dean’s Session: State of Theological Education Today

Optional Sessions
e Tour of Samford’s Campus
e Tour of Campus Recreation Center



