

## Tentative Preview Day Schedule Friday, October 10, 2025

8:30 am	Introductions & Admission Session
9:45 am	Breakout Session and Mock Class by Degree Programs
10:45 am	Global Center & Contextual Learning
11:15 am	Faculty Panel: Academic & Spiritual Life
12:20 pm	Lunch & Current Student Panel
1:30 pm	Tour of Divinity Hall & Hodges Chapel
2:30 pm	Dean's Session: State of Theological Education Today
3:30 pm	<ul> <li>Optional Sessions</li> <li>Tour of Samford's Campus</li> <li>Tour of Campus Recreation Center</li> </ul>